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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Swang and Bang 80.4 45 11 67.8 76 36 19 15876 19518
2 6 Friday Night Delight 60.7 34 22 2 59.8 67 45 14 13643 18764
3 5 Breaking Balls 57.1 32 24 52.7 59 53 14 12859 18664
4 3 Balls 2 Men 53.6 30 26 57.1 64 48 13 12368 18812
5 8 Zimne Piwo 50.0 28 28 2 45.5 51 61 12 12577 18286
6 7 Pin on Pin Action 42.9 24 32 47.3 53 59 10 14086 18523
7 2 Comb Your Hair 25.0 14 42 28.6 32 80 6 10271 16019
8 4 Tippy Tappy Pin Pappis 23.2 13 43 37.5 42 70 6 9236 13691

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Breaking Balls 766 794 799 2359 7 <---> Pin on Pin Action 749 764 733 2246 0
3-4 Tippy Tappy Pin Pappi 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Comb Your Hair 764 767 839 2370 7
5-6 Swang and Bang 863 818 772 2453 7 <---> Balls 2 Men 750 799 753 2302 0
7-8 Friday Night Delight 766 778 836 2380 5 <---> Zimne Piwo 873 721 710 2304 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk17  04/19   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8 Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 1
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 719 Swang and Bang 643 Friday Night Delight 634 Zimne Piwo
Scratch Series 2021 Swang and Bang 1801 Friday Night Delight 1691 Pin on Pin Action

Handicap Game 873 Zimne Piwo 863 Swang and Bang 839 Comb Your Hair
Handicap Series 2453 Swang and Bang 2380 Friday Night Delight 2370 Comb Your Hair

Men Scratch Game 207 John Dickerson 200 Nelson Rosario 197 Nikolas Vistine
Scratch Series 579 John Dickerson 531 Nelson Rosario 530 Kurt Pearson

530 Bart Heckman
Handicap Game 266 Nikolas Vistine 260 John Kawula 257 Nelson Rosario
Handicap Series 702 Nelson Rosario 678 Nikolas Vistine 667 Daddy Dickerson

Women Scratch Game 166 Emily Fowler 122 Kassie Widmyer 106 Tara Cardin
Scratch Series 455 Emily Fowler 335 Kassie Widmyer 291 Tara Cardin

Handicap Game 216 Emily Fowler 204 Kassie Widmyer 182 Tara Cardin
Handicap Series 605 Emily Fowler 581 Kassie Widmyer 519 Tara Cardin

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 787 Swang and Bang 716 Pin on Pin Action 695 Friday Night Delight
Scratch Series 2097 Swang and Bang 1969 Friday Night Delight 1954 Pin on Pin Action

Handicap Game 935 Swang and Bang 925 Breaking Balls 891 Friday Night Delight
891 Pin on Pin Action

Handicap Series 2560 Friday Night Delight 2541 Swang and Bang 2500 Comb Your Hair
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 32 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 279 John Dickerson 234 Bart Heckman 231 Tom Frueh
Scratch Series 701 John Dickerson 602 Billy Kuhn Jr 600 Joe Dickerson

Handicap Game 293 John Dickerson 280 Tom Frueh 276 Bart Heckman
Handicap Series 740 Billy Kuhn Jr 737 John Dickerson 702 Nelson Rosario

Women Scratch Game 231 Emily Fowler 169 Tara Cardin 160 TBone Anderson
Scratch Series 596 Emily Fowler 434 TBone Anderson 432 Tara Cardin

Handicap Game 281 Emily Fowler 252 Tara Cardin 227 TBone Anderson
Handicap Series 746 Emily Fowler 681 Tara Cardin 606 Kassie Widmyer

Important Messages

Balls 2 Men play Swang and Bang play for the season championship
Eveyone else see me to draw for lanes
John Dickerson won the Raffle Strike Pot!!!

Christian Marquez won the Mystery Pot for a 132 score
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Swang and Bang

17 OrigMike O'Connell 139 54 5452 39 428 385 190 155 123 468 633
55 Daddy Dickerson 143 51 6908 48 436 384 176 162 173 511 667
51 Joe Dickerson 167 29 8052 48 516 464 146 178 139 463 547
15 John A. Dickerson 190 9 9159 48 582 530 207 179 193 579 606
72 Ron Baughns 165 31 1492 9 500 487 0 0
70 Sean O'Connell 150 45 0 0 0 0

2 - Comb Your Hair
67 Kassie Widmyer 108 82 3587 33 337 300 104 109 122 335 581
21 Tara Cardin 114 77 4118 36 367 327 79 106 106 291 519
68 Justin Reicher 145 49 4798 33 458 421 144 130 147 421 568
20 Nelson Rosario 140 54 5051 36 448 408 173 158 200 531 702
28 Elle Somebody 68 112 204 3 210 203 0 0
29 Tarik Somebody 97 92 291 3 297 290 0 0
27 Theresa Srnick 94 95 284 3 286 279 0 0
23 Mark Somebody bk110 81 0 0 0 0

3 - Balls 2 Men
32 Andrew Montanez 123 69 4428 36 408 368 97 163 124 384 594
33 Christian Marguez 132 61 5567 42 418 372 156 139 132 427 613
66 Kevin Joy 128 64 4629 36 402 362 a118 a118 a118 354 546
30 Pat Howe 133 60 5217 39 411 368 a123 a123 a123 369 549
31 Brian Howe 106 84 1918 18 329 307 0 0

7 Mark Howe 165 31 993 6 501 491 0 0
81 Melissa Pennino 105 85 315 3 321 314 0 0
75 Caitlyn Howe bk105 85 0 0 0 0
83 Sammy Gibbons 118 73 354 3 360 353 0 0

4 - Tippy Tappy Pin Pappis
3 Jon Holden 110 81 1330 12 335 319 a100 a100 a100 300 543
5 John Cossio 118 73 3920 33 364 327 a108 a108 a108 324 543
8 Will C. Greenlee 143 51 5441 38 463 421 a133 a133 a133 399 552
9 Mike Grittani 156 39 5622 36 501 461 a146 a146 a146 438 555

10 NewMike O'Connell 125 67 1128 9 384 371 0 0
22 Colin O'Donnell 106 84 320 3 322 315 0 0
73 Greg Fruin 94 95 470 5 290 281 0 0
25 Elizabeth Michniak 64 112 193 3 197 190 0 0
34 Stanley Dulkowski 96 93 288 3 294 287 0 0

5 - Breaking Balls
13 Dan Ridley 117 74 3519 30 375 341 a107 a107 a107 321 543

1 Nikolas Vistine 125 67 4899 39 393 350 140 134 197 471 678
39 Tom Frueh 152 43 6870 45 474 425 163 162 137 462 591
37 Tommy Kane 145 49 6109 42 461 415 122 157 124 403 547
69 Pat O'Connell 122 70 3311 27 379 348 0 0

4 Pat Kane 164 32 493 3 497 490 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Friday Night Delight
48 Bart Heckman 157 38 6140 39 496 453 185 154 191 530 650
62 Bill Hays 123 69 3708 30 384 350 92 127 112 331 532
77 Emily Fowler 144 50 4778 33 442 405 151 138 166 455 605
61 Billy Kuhn Jr 159 36 6231 39 489 446 145 166 174 485 593
24 Bryan Finnegan 122 70 735 6 372 362 0 0
80 Justin Faught 184 14 1657 9 563 550 0 0
71 Missy Heckman 120 72 1084 9 368 355 0 0
26 Matt Fowler 119 72 357 3 363 356 0 0
63 Nolan Spanke bk149 45 0 0 0 0
19 Natalia Kaczka 60 112 180 3 186 179 0 0

7 - Pin on Pin Action
64 David Anderson 156 39 7043 45 493 444 a146 a146 a146 438 555
65 TBone Anderson 117 74 4594 39 362 319 a107 a107 a107 321 543
78 Charles Seychel 144 50 4758 33 462 425 a134 a134 a134 402 552
12 Kurt A. Pearson 175 22 7888 45 560 511 177 192 161 530 596
76 Ron Schmitt 150 45 0 0 0 0
79 Oleg Kasianchuk 150 45 0 0 0 0

8 - Zimne Piwo
58 Andrew Kawula 136 57 6160 45 416 367 115 118 114 347 512
16 John Kawula 109 81 4925 45 355 306 178 100 81 359 605
46 Norm Lata 150 45 3622 24 455 427 160 137 142 439 571
60 Dave Tragarz 136 57 6557 48 430 378 181 127 134 442 616
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Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dylan Rieger 73 112 221 3 86 221 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Liz Bruckner bk116 75 367 3 140 367 0 0
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Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
John A. Dickerson 9159 48 190 279 701 207 179 193 579
Justin Faught 1657 9 184 245 627 0
Kurt A. Pearson 7888 45 175 216 592 177 192 161 530
Joe Dickerson 8052 48 167 222 600 146 178 139 463
Ron Baughns 1492 9 165 195 523 0
Mark Howe 993 6 165 197 506 0
Pat Kane 493 3 164 219 493 0
Billy Kuhn Jr 6231 39 159 224 602 145 166 174 485
Bart Heckman 6140 39 157 234 548 185 154 191 530
David Anderson 7043 45 156 212 589 a146 a146 a146 438
Mike Grittani 5622 36 156 209 582 a146 a146 a146 438
Tom Frueh 6870 45 152 231 532 163 162 137 462
Norm Lata 3622 24 150 197 504 160 137 142 439
Tommy Kane 6109 42 145 197 504 122 157 124 403
Justin Reicher 4798 33 145 199 489 144 130 147 421
Emily Fowler 4778 33 144 231 596 151 138 166 455
Charles Seychel 4758 33 144 181 490 a134 a134 a134 402
Daddy Dickerson 6908 48 143 181 520 176 162 173 511
Will C. Greenlee 5441 38 143 199 496 a133 a133 a133 399
Nelson Rosario 5051 36 140 200 531 173 158 200 531
OrigMike O'Connell 5452 39 139 199 469 190 155 123 468
Andrew Kawula 6160 45 136 216 514 115 118 114 347
Dave Tragarz 6557 48 136 193 465 181 127 134 442
Pat Howe 5217 39 133 173 467 a123 a123 a123 369
Christian Marguez 5567 42 132 191 478 156 139 132 427
Kevin Joy 4629 36 128 178 462 a118 a118 a118 354
Nikolas Vistine 4899 39 125 201 471 140 134 197 471
NewMike O'Connell 1128 9 125 179 412 0
Bill Hays 3708 30 123 154 420 92 127 112 331
Andrew Montanez 4428 36 123 190 430 97 163 124 384
Pat O'Connell 3311 27 122 191 425 0
Bryan Finnegan 735 6 122 169 401 0
Liz Bruckner 367 3 bk116 140 367 0
Missy Heckman 1084 9 120 151 397 0
Matt Fowler 357 3 119 136 357 0
John Cossio 3920 33 118 163 402 a108 a108 a108 324
Sammy Gibbons 354 3 118 150 354 0
TBone Anderson 4594 39 117 160 434 a107 a107 a107 321
Dan Ridley 3519 30 117 159 436 a107 a107 a107 321
Tara Cardin 4118 36 114 169 432 79 106 106 291
Jon Holden 1330 12 110 130 353 a100 a100 a100 300
John Kawula 4925 45 109 178 365 178 100 81 359
Kassie Widmyer 3587 33 108 138 357 104 109 122 335
Colin O'Donnell 320 3 106 125 320 0
Brian Howe 1918 18 106 158 380 0
Melissa Pennino 315 3 105 122 315 0
Tarik Somebody 291 3 97 104 291 0
Stanley Dulkowski 288 3 96 104 288 0
Theresa Srnick 284 3 94 105 284 0
Greg Fruin 470 5 94 119 297 0
Dylan Rieger 221 3 73 86 221 0
Elle Somebody 204 3 68 86 204 0
Elizabeth Michniak 193 3 64 69 193 0
Natalia Kaczka 180 3 60 65 180 0
Mark Somebody 0 0 bk110 0 0 0
Nolan Spanke 0 0 bk149 0 0 0
Sean O'Connell 0 0 150 0 0 0
Caitlyn Howe 0 0 bk105 0 0 0
Ron Schmitt 0 0 150 0 0 0
Oleg Kasianchuk 0 0 150 0 0 0

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt PearsonBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Kurt Pearson4/19/2024  11:08 am  Page 5 of 5


